Name

Denise Ayres
Sharon Fitzwater
Ammon Conyers
Michelle Stewart

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Dept Dept #
Community Supervision 6101
County Auditor 3001

Special Caseload Sex Offender 6140
Community Supervision 6101

Current Title
Secretary CSCD
Accounts Payable Technician
Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT

Crnt Salary

$49,906.59
$53,873.95
$55,636.81
$52,705.32

PERSONNEL CHANGES

February 7, 2022

Grade New Dept

632
533
635
635

Community Supervision
County Auditor

Community Supervision
Special Caseload Sex Offender

Dept #
6101
3001
6101
6140

New Title
Clerk CSCD
Accounting/Audit Specialist
Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD

New Salary Grade Min?

$49,906.59
$61,955.05
$55,636.81
$52,705.32

630
536
635
635

% chg

0%
15%
0%
0%

Eff Date
2/7/2022
1/24/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only



