ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 7, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Denise Ayres	Community Supervision	6101	Secretary CSCD	\$49,906.59	632	Community Supervision	6101	Clerk CSCD	\$49,906.59	630		0%	2/7/2022	Notification Only
Sharon Fitzwater	County Auditor	3001	Accounts Payable Technician	\$53,873.95	533	County Auditor	3001	Accounting/Audit Specialist	\$61,955.05	536		15%	1/24/2022	Notification Only
Ammon Conyers	Special Caseload Sex Offender	6140	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$55,636.81	635	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$55,636.81	635		0%	2/7/2022	Notification Only
Michelle Stewart	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$52,705.32	635	Special Caseload Sex Offender	6140	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$52,705.32	635		0%	2/7/2022	Notification Only